

K&T SAW SHOP

NOW WITH TWO LOCATIONS TO BETTER SERVE YOU: 1199 N. Highway 1247, Somerset • 606-678-9623 At Stop Light #29, Somerset, Ky • 606-561-0090

www.arcticcat.com

©2007 Newspaper Holdings, Inc.

*Offer valid 01/21/07 - 02/15/07 on new 2007 Arctic Cat ATVs, excluding the Arctic Cat 50, 90, DVX and Prowler at participating dealers. 3-YEAR EXTENDED SERVICE CONTRACT includes sixmonth factory warranty and 30-month extended service contract. 8.9% APR FINANCING requires 60 monthly payments with an annual percentage rate of 8.9%. NO MONEY DOWN, NO INTEREST AND NO PAYMENTS FOR 6 MONTHS for a term up to 48 months. All financing promotions are subject to credit approval; not all applicants will qualify for credit. Financing promotions void where prohibited. Excludes tax, freight and dealer setup. ATVs can be hazardous to operate. For your safety always wear a helmet, eye protection, and protective clothing. Never ride on paved surfaces or public roads. Never carry a passenger on a single-rider ATV; never engage in stunt driving; riding and alcohol/drugs don't mix and could cause injury or even death. Avoid excessive speeds and be particularly careful on difficult terrain. The Arctic Cat ATV may not be ridden by anyone under 16 years of age. Arctic Cat recommends that all riders take a training course, and that they read and understand their owner' manual before operation. Along with concerned conservationists everywhere, Arctic Cat urges you to "Tread Lightly" on public and private lands. Ride only on designated areas or trails. Preserve your future riding opportunities by showing respect for the environment, local laws, and the rights of others when riding. For safety or training information in the U.S., call the ATV Safety Institute at (800) 887-2887. ©2006 Arctic Cat Sales Inc., ®TM

Trademarks of Arctic Cat Inc., Thief River Falls, MN 56701. Arctic Cat ATVs are world-class products from Arctic Cat Inc.